
Oakland County Purchasing Division
 Supplier Contract Amendment

Contract Number CON00009936 - 6

Contract Reference 1030811

Contract Start Date 10/01/2022

Contract End Date 09/30/2024

Payment Type EFT with Multiple References

Buyer Andy Krumwiede

Phone Number 248-858-0511

Email krumwiedea@oakgov.com

Page 1 of 1

Contract Name: Chrysler Replacement Parts - B - COOP

Supplier:

0000014260
Universal Lift Parts Inc
3752 Robert T Longway Blvd
Flint, MI 48506
United States of America
+1 (810) 7427070

Currency Total Line Amount Original Total Contract 
Amount

Total Contract Amount

USD 0.00 10,000.00 80,000.00

Summary:

2022/09/30 JPD
Contract Finalized

2023/02/06 JPD

Systems Change A

Add $20,000.00 to the Contract Not to Exceed (NTE) amount.

2023/09/12 JPD

CO 01

Extend contract expiration date from 9/30/2023 to 9/30/2024.

2023/09/14 JPD

Systems Change B

Add $50,000.00 to the Contract Not to Exceed (NTE) amount.

2023/09/18 CLA

Changed from Joseph Dahl to Andy Krumwiede

2023/11/01 CJS

Updated comments for systems contract printing

Messages
Contract number must appear on all contract-related correspondence.

Unless otherwise specified, shipping terms for Oakland County are FOB Destination.

 


